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Zuchwil, Aarmatt

Richtung Solothurn Allmend, Bahnhof

Sonn- und allg. Feiertage

32
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

Gultig ab 14.12.2025

Zuchwil, Aarmatt
Solothurn, Hauptbahnhof
Solothurn, Vorstadt
Solothurn, Postplatz
Solothurn, Obach
Solothurn, Casablanca
Solothurn, Schwimmbad
Solothurn, Sonnenpark
Solothurn Allmend, Bahnhof
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Ungefahre Reisezeit in Minuten



